Magnetic Lifting System
MLX250/500/1000/2000
MLX250/500-SV
MLX250-SR
U
S
E
R’

well finished
casting
Type Code Safety Coefficient 3 Max. Weight
(Lbs)
Max. Weight
(Lbs)
Max. Weight
(Lbs)
MLX250-SR
Thickness (in) >0.5 130 90 70
Maximum Dimensions (in) 20 x 20 20 x 20 20  x 20
Table E Reduction to be applied depending on type of material
Load material Lifting force
Non-alloy Steel 0.1-0.3 % C
Non-alloy steel 0.4-0.5 % C
Nondistorting alloy-steel F-522
Grey Casting
Nondistorting alloy steel F-222 hardened to 55-60 HRc
Austenitic Stainless steel, Brass, Aluminum, Copper
100%
90%
80-90%
50-60%
40-50%
0%
9
3. Components
MLX Lifting Magnets
10
Piece Description Code Qty Code Qty Code Qty Code Qty
1 Screw _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ 2
2 Lock Washer _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ 2
3 Bai l EM.31.002 1 EM.32.002 1 EM.32.002 1 EM.34.001 1
4 Screw _ 4 _ 4 _ 4 _ 4
5 Lock Washer _ 4 _ 4 _ 4 _ 4
6 Top Plate _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
7 Seperator _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
8 Label  (sold as  set) _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
9 NdFeB Magnet _ _ _ _
10 Knob PM.21.101 1 PM.21.102 1 PM.21.103 1 PM.21.104 1
11 Latch Col lar PQ.54.003 1 PQ.54.013 1 PQ.54.023 1 PQ.54.033 1
12 Spring MO.10.021 1 MO.10.022 1 MO.10.023 1 MO.10.024 1
13 Lever Tube _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
14 Lever Shaft _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
15 Pin _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
16 Complete Lever MLX250H 1 MLX500H 1 MLX1000H 1 MLX2000H 1
17 Set Screw _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
18 Screw _ 6 _ 6 _ 6 _ 6
19 Lock Washer _ 6 _ 6 _ 6 _ 6
20 Screw _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ 2
21 Lock Washer _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ 2
22 Lever Pos i tion Lock _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
23 Shaft Cover _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
24 Bearing Support _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _
25 Bearing _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ 2
26 Magnetic Rotor _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
27 Protective Sheet _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
28 Latera l  Piece _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ 2
29 Screw _ 4 _ 4 _ 4 _ 4
30 Label  (sold as  set) _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
31 Back Cover _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
32 Li fter Bai l  Assembly EM.31.002 1 EM.32.002 1 EM.32.002 1 EM.34.001 1
33 Label  Assembly MLX250L 1 MLX500L 1 MLX1000L 1 MLX2000L 1
MLX-250 MLX-500 MLX-1000 MLX-2000
11
SV Vertical Lifting Device
Piece Description
MLX250-SV MLX500-SV
Code Qty Code Qty
1 Steel Arm  1  1
2 Screw  2  2
3 Bail  1  1
4 Pin  1  1